
OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

Joe Brophy Joe Brophy 99 HOA
National Shooting Complex Mike Hampton 97
Gabriel's Spirits Shawn 96
National Shooting Complex Tom Mack 96
Tony Rivera Bob Tijerina 96
A&M Team #1 Tyler Martin 95
Joe Brophy David Schlameus 95
Capital City Trap & Skeet John McFarling 94
Tony Rivera Tony Rivera 94
A&M Team #1 John Lenderman 93
Cabela's Wesley Miller 93
Joe Brophy Ken Kotara 93
U/texas #1 Chris Ricks 93
A&M Team #1 Tres Summerlin 92
Joe Brophy Ed Stiteler 92
Gabriel's Spirits James 91
Tony Rivera Rudy Bazan 91
U/texas #1 Felipe Miranda 91
U/texas #2 Michael Harbin 91
A&M Team #1 Kyle Barringer 90
Capital City Trap & Skeet Larry Pate 89
Gabriel's Spirits Cameron 89
U/texas #2 Will Berry 89
Capital City Trap & Skeet Jim Swanzy 88
Exxon Mobil 2 Anissa Banks 88



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

U/texas #2 Mason Keel 88
Twang #4 Harvey Frenzel 87
U/texas #1 Ryan Williams 87
Takata Keith Bank 86
U/texas #2 Paden Karnes 86
Individual Russ Retger 86
A&M Team #1 Dean Tumlinson 85
A&M Team #2 Enrigue Lopez 85
Exxon Mobil 1 Keith Banks 85
Exxon Mobil 2 Stacie Banack 85
Joe Brophy Billy Volkmann 85
Silver Eagle James Prince 85
Rick Walker-Larado J.D. Beeson 84
Trevor Green Jamie Whitlock 84
Trevor Green Scott Vaca 84
Individual Bryan Weyland 84
A&M Team #2 Tori Najvar 83
A&M Team #2 Tanner Smitn 83
Capital City Trap & Skeet Clay Pouncy 83
Silver Eagle Vince Petranella 83
Silver Eagle Kevin Glass 83
A&M Team #2 Leah Shannon 82
Gabriel's Spirits Brian 82
Hixon Commissioner Richard Coiner 82
Lonesome Dove Fest Buddy Hall 82



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Franklin Moore 81
Cabela's Kasey Housman 80
Exxon Mobil 1 Jamie Trevino 80
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Arthur McCall 80
Trevor Green Trevor Green 80
Twang #2 Miles Rihn 80
A&M Team #2 Luck Lambloright 79
Cabela's Garrett Halbin 79
Exxon Mobil 2 Trey Banack 79
Exxon Mobil 2 Dan Hinkle 79
Frost Bank Ish Garcia 79
Gabriel's Spirits Bo Dean 79
U/texas #1 Joshua Muenster 79
Capital City Trap & Skeet F.H. Becker 78
Castle Hills Police Department Harold McCall 78
SAPOA  PAC Pres Mike Helle 78
Takata Mark Bonner 78
Tony Rivera Clay Sweatman 78
Etter Tree Care Buck Chapman 77
Etter Tree Care Sally Rath 77
Exxon Mobil 1 Steve Tays 77
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Lanny Crosland 77
Wounded Warriors Tosha Gerken 77
3-S Servises #2 Todd Phillip 76
Hixon Commissioner Timo Hixon 76



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

National Shooting Complex Sandy Hampton 76
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Mike Smith 76
SAPOA  PAC VP Dean Fischer 75
Castle Hills Police Department Alex WyattWright 74
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 74
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Eric Bernal 74
Legacy Mutual Lynn Phillips 73
Lonesome Dove Fest George Gibson 73
Rick Walker-Rockport Scott McLeod 73
SAPOA  PAC Officer CamHelle 73
Twang #4 Michael Hutchers 73
3-S Services #1 Jake Bradshaw 71
IBC Britt Swan 71
Jim's Magic Time Machine Carlton Soules 71
Lonesome Dove Fest Mark Walls 71
National Shooting Complex David Schuster 71
Takata Scott Simpton 71
Tony Rivera Ross Walker 71
3-S Servises #2 JV White 70
Hixon Commissioner Will McAllister 70
Lonesome Dove Fest Charles Thompson 70
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Michael McCall 70
U/texas #1 Adam Tuppen 70
Individual Pat Lane 70
Lonesome Dove Fest James Walls 69



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

Viking & Factory Builder Stores Tobin Stillwell 69
Jim's Magic Time Machine Sammy Nooner 68
Rick Walker-Larado Jake Mort 68
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Derek Iden 68
U/texas #2 Ben Horn 68
3-S Servises #2 Jacob Wray 67
C.H. Guenther Justin Grubbs 67
Etter Tree Care Ben Rath 67
Exxon Mobil 1 Mike Ireland 67
Hixon Commissioner Sara Walker 67
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Scott Reed 67
Takata Scott Calldill 67
Cabela's Lloyd Carroll 66
IBC Johnny Maldanado 66
Jim's Magic Time Machine Jeff Lynch 66
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Geoff Westmorland 66
Rick Walker-Larado David Murray 66
Silver Eagle Jesse Milreles 66
Trevor Green Mike Raglese 66
Etter Tree Care Phil Stanley 65
Exxon Mobil 1 Sara Tays 65
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area G. Fernandez 65
Twang #3 John Kirkpatrick 65
Silver Eagle William Skeen 64
Trevor Green Steve Wilkie 64



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

Twang #2 James Meuth 64
3-S Services #1 Justin Dunlap 63
Jim's Magic Time Machine Jim Callaway 63
Rick Walker-Rockport Elizabeth Blausek 63
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Kevin Callendaer 63
Castle Hills Police Department Don Davis 62
Etter Tree Care Scott Brightwell 62
Twang #1 Jaime Gonzales 61
Twang #4 Tobin Post 61
Frost Bank Larry Hamonds 60
Rick Walker-Rockport Derek Reeder 60
Twang #2 Charlie Meuth 60
Hixon Commissioner Alex McAllister 59
Twang #3 Chad Chamberlain 59
3-S Services #1 Bill Hughes 58
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Wes Groth 58
Wounded Warriors Ivan Carr 58
Individual Michael Grimes 58
Legacy Mutual David Gibbs 57
Twang #2 John Trevino 57
Twang #4 Tris Cattan 57
Frost Bank Jim Jeffrey 56
Jim's Magic Time Machine Lyle Larson 56
National Shooting Complex Bill Bell 56
Twang #1 Robbie Gleason 56



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Bubba Vaughan 55
Rick Walker-Larado Buck Burchett 55
Takata Frank Cardenas 55
Twang #3 Ben De La Vega 55
Wounded Warriors Nick Williams 55
3-S Servises #2 Jack Dottavio 54
Twang #1 Rodney Morales 54
Twang #2 Ronnie Lemmons 54
Twang #1 Rob Centers 52
Castle Hills Police Department Steve Anderson 51
Twang #3 Pablo Guerra 51
Individual Bobby Gumpp 51
3-S Services #1 Valerie Solansky 49
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Tom Bonderant 48
IBC Lori Dean 47
Rick Walker-Rockport Kevin Fagg 47
Rick Walker-Rockport Raul Gonzales 47
SAPOA  PAC SA City Cou  Medina 47
Twang #1 Jordon Cortez 47
3-S Services #1 Inga Bradshaw 46
Rick Walker-Larado Jesse Garcia 46
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Paul Brand 46
C.H. Guenther Matt Domaschofsky 45
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Jim Carter 45
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Brett Matlick 45



OGT Individual
Team First Last Score Award

Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Steve Richmond 44
Wounded Warriors Oscar Perez 44
Twang #3 Pablo Guerra, Jr 43
Legacy Mutual Will Ackerman 42
Exxon Mobil 2 Tim Mofort 37
Legacy Mutual Jenny Tyson 37
Jim's Restrauant Gilbert Laredo 35
SAPOA  PAC Ned Bandoske 33
IBC Chris Pickle 32
Wounded Warriors Jim Gardon 31
C.H. Guenther Beth Lang 28
Cabela's Jessica Schmidt 27
IBC Andrian Flores 25



OGT Ladies
Lady Team First Last Score Award

Lady Exxon Mobil 2 Anissa Banks 88 1st
Lady Exxon Mobil 2 Stacie Banack 85 2nd
Lady A&M Team #2 Tori Najvar 83 3rd
Lady A&M Team #2 Leah Shannon 82
Lady Cabela's Kasey Housman 80
Lady Etter Tree Care Sally Rath 77
Lady Wounded Warriors Tosha Gerken 77
Lady National Shooting Complex Sandy Hampton 76
Lady Hixon Commissioner Sara Walker 67
Lady Exxon Mobil 1 Sara Tays 65
Lady Rick Walker-Rockport Elizabeth Blausek 63
Lady 3-S Services #1 Valerie Solansky 49
Lady IBC Lori Dean 47
Lady 3-S Services #1 Inga Bradshaw 46
Lady Legacy Mutual Jenny Tyson 37
Lady C.H. Guenther Beth Lang 28
Lady Cabela's Jessica Schmidt 27



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Joe Brophy Joe Brophy 99
Joe Brophy Ed Stiteler 92
Joe Brophy David Schlameus 95
Joe Brophy Billy Volkmann 85
Joe Brophy Ken Kotara 93

464 1St
A&M Team #1 Tyler Martin 95
A&M Team #1 Tres Summerlin 92
A&M Team #1 Dean Tumlinson 85
A&M Team #1 John Lenderman 93
A&M Team #1 Kyle Barringer 90

455 2nd
Gabriel's Spirits Bo Dean 79
Gabriel's Spirits Brian 82
Gabriel's Spirits Cameron 89
Gabriel's Spirits Shawn 96
Gabriel's Spirits James 91

437 3rd
Capital City Trap & Skeet Jim Swanzy 88
Capital City Trap & Skeet Larry Pate 89
Capital City Trap & Skeet F.H. Becker 78
Capital City Trap & Skeet John McFarling 94
Capital City Trap & Skeet Clay Pouncy 83

432



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Tony Rivera Tony Rivera 94
Tony Rivera Rudy Bazan 91
Tony Rivera Bob Tijerina 96
Tony Rivera Clay Sweatman 78
Tony Rivera Ross Walker 71

430
U/texas #2 Michael Harbin 91
U/texas #2 Will Berry 89
U/texas #2 Paden Karnes 86
U/texas #2 Mason Keel 88
U/texas #2 Ben Horn 68

422
U/texas #1 Chris Ricks 93
U/texas #1 Joshua Muenster 79
U/texas #1 Ryan Williams 87
U/texas #1 Felipe Miranda 91
U/texas #1 Adam Tuppen 70

420
A&M Team #2 Leah Shannon 82
A&M Team #2 Enrigue Lopez 85
A&M Team #2 Tori Najvar 83
A&M Team #2 Luck Lambloright 79
A&M Team #2 Tanner Smitn 83

412



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

National Shooting Complex Mike Hampton 97
National Shooting Complex Sandy Hampton 76
National Shooting Complex Bill Bell 56
National Shooting Complex Tom Mack 96
National Shooting Complex David Schuster 71

396
Silver Eagle Vince Petranella 83
Silver Eagle Kevin Glass 83
Silver Eagle William Skeen 64
Silver Eagle Jesse Milreles 66
Silver Eagle James Prince 85

381
Trevor Green Trevor Green 80
Trevor Green Jamie Whitlock 84
Trevor Green Mike Raglese 66
Trevor Green Scott Vaca 84
Trevor Green Steve Wilkie 64

378
Exxon Mobil 1 Sara Tays 65
Exxon Mobil 1 Mike Ireland 67
Exxon Mobil 1 Steve Tays 77
Exxon Mobil 1 Keith Banks 85
Exxon Mobil 1 Jamie Trevino 80

374



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Exxon Mobil 2 Tim Mofort 37
Exxon Mobil 2 Trey Banack 79
Exxon Mobil 2 Dan Hinkle 79
Exxon Mobil 2 Anissa Banks 88
Exxon Mobil 2 Stacie Banack 85

368
Lonesome Dove Fest Charles Thompson 70
Lonesome Dove Fest Buddy Hall 82
Lonesome Dove Fest George Gibson 73
Lonesome Dove Fest Mark Walls 71
Lonesome Dove Fest James Walls 69

365
Takata Scott Simpton 71
Takata Scott Calldill 67
Takata Frank Cardenas 55
Takata Keith Bank 86
Takata Mark Bonner 78

357
Hixon Commissioner Timo Hixon 76
Hixon Commissioner Alex McAllister 59
Hixon Commissioner Will McAllister 70
Hixon Commissioner Richard Coiner 82
Hixon Commissioner Sara Walker 67

354



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Individual Bryan Weyland 84
Individual Bobby Gumpp 51
Individual Michael Grimes 58
Individual Pat Lane 70
Individual Russ Retger 86

349
Etter Tree Care Scott Brightwell 62
Etter Tree Care Buck Chapman 77
Etter Tree Care Phil Stanley 65
Etter Tree Care Sally Rath 77
Etter Tree Care Ben Rath 67

348
Cabela's Lloyd Carroll 66
Cabela's Kasey Housman 80
Cabela's Jessica Schmidt 27
Cabela's Garrett Halbin 79
Cabela's Wesley Miller 93

345
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Arthur McCall 80
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Michael McCall 70
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area G. Fernandez 65
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Derek Iden 68
Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Wes Groth 58

341



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Viking & Factory Builder Stores Eric Bernal 74
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Paul Brand 46
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Tobin Stillwell 69
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Kevin Callendaer 63
Viking & Factory Builder Stores Lanny Crosland 77

329
Jim's Magic Time Machine Lyle Larson 56
Jim's Magic Time Machine Jim Callaway 63
Jim's Magic Time Machine Jeff Lynch 66
Jim's Magic Time Machine Sammy Nooner 68
Jim's Magic Time Machine Carlton Soules 71

324
Rick Walker-Larado J.D. Beeson 84
Rick Walker-Larado Jesse Garcia 46
Rick Walker-Larado Buck Burchett 55
Rick Walker-Larado Jake Mort 68
Rick Walker-Larado David Murray 66

319
Twang #2 John Trevino 57
Twang #2 Ronnie Lemmons 54
Twang #2 James Meuth 64
Twang #2 Charlie Meuth 60
Twang #2 Miles Rihn 80

315



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

SAPOA  PAC Pres Mike Helle 78
SAPOA  PAC VP Dean Fischer 75
SAPOA  PAC Officer Camron Helle 73
SAPOA  PAC SA City Council ChMedina 47
SAPOA  PAC Ned Bandoske 33

306
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Mike Smith 76
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Tom Bonderant 48
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Bubba Vaughan 55
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Steve Richmond 44
Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Franklin Moore 81

304
Rick Walker-Rockport Elizabeth Blausek 63
Rick Walker-Rockport Kevin Fagg 47
Rick Walker-Rockport Scott McLeod 73
Rick Walker-Rockport Raul Gonzales 47
Rick Walker-Rockport Derek Reeder 60

290
3-S Services #1 Valerie Solansky 49
3-S Services #1 Inga Bradshaw 46
3-S Services #1 Bill Hughes 58
3-S Services #1 Jake Bradshaw 71
3-S Services #1 Justin Dunlap 63

287



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Twang #4 Tobin Post 61
Twang #4 Harvey Frenzel 87
Twang #4 Tris Cattan 57
Twang #4 Michael Hutchers 73
Twang #4

278
Twang #3 Pablo Guerra 51
Twang #3 Pablo Guerra, Jr 43
Twang #3 Ben De La Vega 55
Twang #3 John Kirkpatrick 65
Twang #3 Chad Chamberlain 59

273
Twang #1 Jaime Gonzales 61
Twang #1 Rodney Morales 54
Twang #1 Rob Centers 52
Twang #1 Robbie Gleason 56
Twang #1 Jordon Cortez 47

270
Frost Bank Jim Jeffrey 56
Frost Bank Ish Garcia 79
Frost Bank Larry Hamonds 60
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 74
Frost Bank

269



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

3-S Servises #2 Todd Phillip 76
3-S Servises #2 Jack Dottavio 54
3-S Servises #2 JV White 70
3-S Servises #2 Jacob Wray 67
3-S Servises #2

267
Castle Hills Police Department Steve Anderson 51
Castle Hills Police Department Don Davis 62
Castle Hills Police Department Alex Wyatt Wright 74
Castle Hills Police Department Harold McCall 78
Castle Hills Police Department

265
Wounded Warriors Tosha Gerken 77
Wounded Warriors Oscar Perez 44
Wounded Warriors Jim Gardon 31
Wounded Warriors Nick Williams 55
Wounded Warriors Ivan Carr 58

265
IBC Lori Dean 47
IBC Andrian Flores 25
IBC Johnny Maldanado 66
IBC Britt Swan 71
IBC Chris Pickle 32

241



OGT TEAMS
Team First Last Score Award

Padgett , Stratemann & Company Jim Carter 45
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Brett Matlick 45
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Scott Reed 67
Padgett , Stratemann & Company Geoff Westmorland 66
Padgett , Stratemann & Company

223
Legacy Mutual Jenny Tyson 37
Legacy Mutual Will Ackerman 42
Legacy Mutual Lynn Phillips 73
Legacy Mutual David Gibbs 57
Legacy Mutual

209
C.H. Guenther Beth Lang 28
C.H. Guenther Justin Grubbs 67
C.H. Guenther Matt Domaschofsky 45
C.H. Guenther

C.H. Guenther

140



OGT 
A&M-UT Team First Last Scores Award

A&M-UT A&M Team #1 Tyler Martin 95
A&M-UT A&M Team #1 Tres Summerlin 92
A&M-UT A&M Team #1 Dean Tumlinson 85
A&M-UT A&M Team #1 John Lenderman 93
A&M-UT A&M Team #1 Kyle Barringer 90
A&M-UT A&M Team #2 Leah Shannon 82
A&M-UT A&M Team #2 Enrigue Lopez 85
A&M-UT A&M Team #2 Tori Najvar 83
A&M-UT A&M Team #2 Luck Lambloright 79
A&M-UT A&M Team #2 Tanner Smitn 83

867 CH
A&M-UT U/texas #1 Chris Ricks 93
A&M-UT U/texas #1 Joshua Muenster 79
A&M-UT U/texas #1 Ryan Williams 87
A&M-UT U/texas #1 Felipe Miranda 91
A&M-UT U/texas #1 Adam Tuppen 70
A&M-UT U/texas #2 Michael Harbin 91
A&M-UT U/texas #2 Will Berry 89
A&M-UT U/texas #2 Paden Karnes 86
A&M-UT U/texas #2 Mason Keel 88
A&M-UT U/texas #2 Ben Horn 68

842



OGT Law Enforcement
Law Team First Last Score Award
Law Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Arthur McCall 80
Law Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Michael McCall 70
Law Rick Walker-San Antonio Area G. Fernandez 65
Law Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Derek Iden 68
Law Rick Walker-San Antonio Area Wes Groth 58

341 CH
Law Rick Walker-Larado J.D. Beeson 84
Law Rick Walker-Larado Jesse Garcia 46
Law Rick Walker-Larado Buck Burchett 55
Law Rick Walker-Larado Jake Mort 68
Law Rick Walker-Larado David Murray 66

319
Law SAPOA  PAC Pres Mike Helle 78
Law SAPOA  PAC VP Dean Fischer 75
Law SAPOA  PAC Officer CamHelle 73
Law SAPOA  PAC SA City Cou  Medina 47
Law SAPOA  PAC Ned Bandoske 33

306
Law Rick Walker-Rockport Elizabeth Blausek 63
Law Rick Walker-Rockport Kevin Fagg 47
Law Rick Walker-Rockport Scott McLeod 73
Law Rick Walker-Rockport Raul Gonzales 47
Law Rick Walker-Rockport Derek Reeder 60

290
Law Castle Hills Police Department Steve Anderson 51
Law Castle Hills Police Department Don Davis 62
Law Castle Hills Police Department Alex WyattWright 74
Law Castle Hills Police Department Harold McCall 78
Law Castle Hills Police Department

265



OGT Corporation
Corporation Team First Last Score Award

Corpration Gabriel's Spirits Bo Dean 79
Corpration Gabriel's Spirits Brian 82
Corpration Gabriel's Spirits Cameron 89
Corpration Gabriel's Spirits Shawn 96
Corpration Gabriel's Spirits James 91

437 CH
Corpration Silver Eagle Vince Petranella 83
Corpration Silver Eagle Kevin Glass 83
Corpration Silver Eagle William Skeen 64
Corpration Silver Eagle Jesse Milreles 66
Corpration Silver Eagle James Prince 85

381
Corpration Exxon Mobil 1 Sara Tays 65
Corpration Exxon Mobil 1 Mike Ireland 67
Corpration Exxon Mobil 1 Steve Tays 77
Corpration Exxon Mobil 1 Keith Banks 85
Corpration Exxon Mobil 1 Jamie Trevino 80

374
Corpration Exxon Mobil 2 Tim Mofort 37
Corpration Exxon Mobil 2 Trey Banack 79
Corpration Exxon Mobil 2 Dan Hinkle 79
Corpration Exxon Mobil 2 Anissa Banks 88
Corpration Exxon Mobil 2 Stacie Banack 85

368



OGT Corporation
Corporation Team First Last Score Award

Corpration Takata Scott Simpton 71
Corpration Takata Scott Calldill 67
Corpration Takata Frank Cardenas 55
Corpration Takata Keith Bank 86
Corpration Takata Mark Bonner 78

357
Corpration Cabela's Lloyd Carroll 66
Corpration Cabela's Kasey Housman 80
Corpration Cabela's Jessica Schmidt 27
Corpration Cabela's Garrett Halbin 79
Corpration Cabela's Wesley Miller 93

345
Corpration Viking & Factory Builder Stores Eric Bernal 74
Corpration Viking & Factory Builder Stores Paul Brand 46
Corpration Viking & Factory Builder Stores Tobin Stillwell 69
Corpration Viking & Factory Builder Stores Kevin Callendaer 63
Corpration Viking & Factory Builder Stores Lanny Crosland 77

329
Corpration Jim's Magic Time Machine Lyle Larson 56
Corpration Jim's Magic Time Machine Jim Callaway 63
Corpration Jim's Magic Time Machine Jeff Lynch 66
Corpration Jim's Magic Time Machine Sammy Nooner 68
Corpration Jim's Magic Time Machine Carlton Soules 71

324



OGT Corporation
Corporation Team First Last Score Award

Corpration Twang #2 John Trevino 57
Corpration Twang #2 Ronnie Lemmons 54
Corpration Twang #2 James Meuth 64
Corpration Twang #2 Charlie Meuth 60
Corpration Twang #2 Miles Rihn 80

315
Corpration Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Mike Smith 76
Corpration Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Tom Bonderant 48
Corpration Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Bubba Vaughan 55
Corpration Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Steve Richmond 44
Corpration Pizza Huts of San Antonio Corp. Franklin Moore 81

304
Corporation 3-S Services #1 Valerie Solansky 49
Corporation 3-S Services #1 Inga Bradshaw 46
Corporation 3-S Services #1 Bill Hughes 58
Corporation 3-S Services #1 Jake Bradshaw 71
Corporation 3-S Services #1 Justin Dunlap 63

287
Corpration Twang #4 Tobin Post 61
Corpration Twang #4 Harvey Frenzel 87
Corpration Twang #4 Tris Cattan 57
Corpration Twang #4 Michael Hutchers 73
Corpration Twang #4

278



OGT Corporation
Corporation Team First Last Score Award

Corpration Twang #3 Pablo Guerra 51
Corpration Twang #3 Pablo Guerra, Jr 43
Corpration Twang #3 Ben De La Vega 55
Corpration Twang #3 John Kirkpatrick 65
Corpration Twang #3 Chad Chamberlain 59

273
Corpration Twang #1 Jaime Gonzales 61
Corpration Twang #1 Rodney Morales 54
Corpration Twang #1 Rob Centers 52
Corpration Twang #1 Robbie Gleason 56
Corpration Twang #1 Jordon Cortez 47

270
Corpration Frost Bank Jim Jeffrey 56
Corpration Frost Bank Ish Garcia 79
Corpration Frost Bank Larry Hamonds 60
Corpration Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 74
Corpration Frost Bank

269
Corporation 3-S Servises #2 Todd Phillip 76
Corporation 3-S Servises #2 Jack Dottavio 54
Corporation 3-S Servises #2 JV White 70
Corporation 3-S Servises #2 Jacob Wray 67
Corporation 3-S Servises #2

267



OGT Corporation
Corporation Team First Last Score Award

Corpration IBC Lori Dean 47
Corpration IBC Andrian Flores 25
Corpration IBC Johnny Maldanado 66
Corpration IBC Britt Swan 71
Corpration IBC Chris Pickle 32

241
Corpration Padgett , Stratemann & Company Jim Carter 45
Corpration Padgett , Stratemann & Company Brett Matlick 45
Corpration Padgett , Stratemann & Company Scott Reed 67
Corpration Padgett , Stratemann & Company Geoff Westmorland 66
Corpration Padgett , Stratemann & Company

223
Corpration Legacy Mutual Jenny Tyson 37
Corpration Legacy Mutual Will Ackerman 42
Corpration Legacy Mutual Lynn Phillips 73
Corpration Legacy Mutual David Gibbs 57
Corpration Legacy Mutual

209
Corpration C.H. Guenther Beth Lang 28
Corpration C.H. Guenther Justin Grubbs 67
Corpration C.H. Guenther Matt Domaschofsky 45
Corpration C.H. Guenther

Corpration C.H. Guenther

140



OGT Corporation
Corporation Team First Last Score Award

Corpration Jim's Restrauant Gilbert Laredo 35
Corpration Jim's Restrauant

Corpration Jim's Restrauant

Corpration Jim's Restrauant

Corpration Jim's Restrauant

35
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